2009 Hooky 6 Results

Sunday, 2 August 2009
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Race No.
289
363
367
353
147
239
406
413
232
366
229
364
337
156
279
176
252
387
338
373
317
310
211
152
233
208
251
356
415
170
358
414
271
162
282
180
392
349
329
385
219
344
360
280
179
178
150
260
332
295
188
330
227
261
285
379
307
257
253
306
212
171
204
185
424
375
311
198
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:08
35:
140
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:09
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:40
41
148
36:
:03
:06
37:
37:
37:
37:
:36
146
149
:04
38:
38:
143
38:
38:
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:00
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
145
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149
39:
40:
40:
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40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
:06
:08
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:00

33

35

35
35
36

36
36
36

37
37

37
37
37
38

38

39

39
39
39

41
41

41

42

20

58
00
13
24
29

13

35
38

52

20
26
29
32

14
34

54
55
58

11
24
27
32
36

59
05
09
17
25
33
40
41
43
47
49
58
49

10
21
25
34
37

53
58
59

Forename
PAUL
Garry
Julian
Marcus
James
Tony
paul
John
Tegid
Trevor
Richard
D

Kevin
Christopher
RAJ
Simon
HANS
Carey
Simon
Jude
Bryan
1AN
Rowan
John
Peter
Chris
MARC
Gary
John
Jean-Marc
Kate
Dan
LAURIE
Graham
GRANT
James
Rob
Robin
Antony
Graham
Gary
Mike
Alan
ANDREW
Sean
Nick
John
PETER
Paul
SARAH
Ivor
Justin
Ken
DAVE
MARK
Peter
BRENDAN
REG
MARK
SALLY
David
Simon
Chris
Nicholas
Emma
Matt
MATTHEW
Angela

Surname
FERNANDEZ
Harris
Richardson
Maxwell
Bolton
Lock
Jegou
Atyeo
Jones
Dixon
Skilbeck
Peabody
Game
Noble
SHARMA
Pritchard
PRICE
Gray

Piper
Craft
Vaughan
THOMAS
Brackston
Nelson
LLoyd
Bedford
ROWLAND
Cleuch
Peake
Briens
Wright
Knibbs
LEE

Ferris
EDMONDSON
Finnigan
Webster
Britton
Giles
Garlick
Warland
Shipway
Roberts
PEASTON
Gee
Bullard
Greenhill
RAYNER
Ainslie
RENDELL
Smith-Davenport
Launchbury
Chard
CANTWELL
HERD
Grieveson
SMITH
GARDNER
PIDGEON
HOWARD
Brackston
Le Good
Brading
Dolden
Hodgkins
Bigun
AGER
Banks

M/F Category Club
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SM
sm
MV40
sm
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
MV50
SM
sm
sm
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
MV50
SM
SW
MV50
MV40
SM
MV50
MV40
MV40
SM
MVv40
MV40
MV40
MV40
sm
MV50
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV50
sm
MVv40
SM
MV60
MV40
MV40
SM
MVv40
MVv40
MV50
MVv40
WV35
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MVv40
MVv40
MV50
MV40
SW
MV50
SM
MVv40
MV50
sSw
MV40
SM
WvV45

Abingdon Amblers AC
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City

Oxford City

Woodstock Harriers
Witney Road Runners
White Horse

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City

Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington Road Runners
Banbury Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Glocester AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
White Horse

Witney Road Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kidlington R & AC

Oxford City

Staffordshire Moorlands
Witney Road Runners
Leamington C & AC
Alchester Running Club
Woodstock Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury

Bourton Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers AC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Unattached

Bourton Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Banbury Harriers
Abingdon Amblers AC
Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Kidlington R & AC
Bicester AC

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester Running Club
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70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

230
376
268
270
218
161
149
384
245
357
371
265
262
391
427
399
250
173
428
237
153
418
423
318
299
319
407
389
148
297
302
151
426
236
322
374
408
206
370
416
397
305
181
174
380
226
313
274
372
167
222
278
275
184
163
256
209
155
165
182
186
154
168
381
192
189
383
244
164
243
342
231
238
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00:42:
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00:47
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
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:03
:09

24
30
32
33
35
39
50
57

:05
:06
:08

14
15
22
26
27
32
33
35
36
50
54
02
08
09
14
19
22
31
32
32
33
33
37
38
39
45
47
49
50
50
51
54
58

:00
:02
:05
107

19
21
26
33

144
144
147

10
22
24
32
36
39
50
54
56
59

:08

20
21
28
29
30

Adrienne
Chris
SHAUN
NICK
Sarah
David
Adam
Claire
ANDY
paul
Grant
IAN
SUE
Gary
Angus
Martha
FREDERICK
Graham
Nigel
Allen
Wiz
David
John
Jeff
JOHN
John
Michael
Kirk
Garry
GEOFF
MARK
Graham
Justin
Tom
Claire
Paul
Simon
Neil
Susan
Rachel
Fiona
ANDREW
Andrea
Michael
Kim
Edwina
NATASHA
NIKI
Rajesh
Anita

J
SIMON
MELANIE
Michael
Warren
STAN
Mark
Ben
Luke
Steve
Karen
Leah
Robert
Kate
Paul
Paul
David
BARRY
Graham
DOUG
Summer
Steve
David

Hopkins
Colbech
O'GORMAN
SWERDLOW
Farrow
Coates
Smith
Lewin
MCCOOMBES
Burrows
Hunter
WELCH
CANTWELL
Clarke
McHill
LLoyd
GOODWIN
Le Good
Wood
Caldicott
Bunce
Wilsker
Hodgkins
Davies
HANDFORD
James
Green
Adams
Hill
BURKE
WHITE
Norris
Mallard
Dable
Burley
Archer
Worfolk
Frape
Harrison
Shaw
Peables
JEX
Finnigan
Stewart
Shaw
Colclough
RHYMES
MESTON
Patel
James
Warnock
CHARLES
HAWKINS
Search
Harrison
PEAKE
Saxel
Patridge
Watkin
Howard
Jenkins
Neubauer
Greenhill
Evans
Fulham
Brame
Finlay
CORNELIUS
Watkin
HILL
Merrie
Poole
Bennett
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WV35
SM
MV40
SM
Wv45
MV50
SM
WV45
MV50
MV50
MV40
MVv40
WV35
sm
SM
SW
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV60
MV40
sm
SM
MV40
MV40
MV60
WV35
MV60
SW
MV50
sm
MV40
Wv45
SW
SW
SM
SW
MV40
Wv45
SW
WV35
WV35
sm
WV35
MV50
SM
SW
MV60
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV50
Wv45
SW
MV60
SW
MV40
SM
sm
MV60
MV60
MV50
SW
MVv40
MV60

Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Bourton Road Runners
Rugby and Northhants
Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Hook Norton Harriers
Oxford City

Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Road Runners Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kidlington R & AC
Unattached

Unattached

South West Vets AC
Unattached

Severn

Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Kennilworth Runners
Headington Road Runners
Birmingham Row Heath
Alchester Running Club
Banbury Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
unattached

Mornington Chasers
Kidlington R & AC
Alchester Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Kidlington R & AC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Kidlington R & AC
Unattached

hook norton harriers
Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Alchester Running Club
Woodstock Harriers
Kidlington R & AC
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Unattached

Unattached

Hinckley Running Club
Great North Runners Club



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

382
316
386
369
216
240
351
177
362
334
203
215
197
343
433
390
241
430
361
393
246
394
411
368
242
255
340
202
166
276
234
419
308
348
187
421
201
298
352
398
401
224
365
194
403
431
158
160
324
235
159
359
432
412
213
175
273
196
323
193
293
217
325
183
314
429
402
355
191
331
354
420
172

00:47:32
00:47:37
00:47:47
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:48:01
00:48:04
00:48:06
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:32
00:48:59
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:20
00:49:31
00:49:36
00:49:38
00:49:49
00:49:49
00:49:53
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51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
107
107
:09
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
143
53:
147
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
:05

51

52
52
52

53

53

56

04
05
07
07
09
11
11
27
37
41
50
55
59

20
26
29
31
35
51

25
29
37
38
51
56
10
15
19
19
19
27

37

19
50
52
59
11
19
25
29
32
37

Matt
Keith
David
Russell
Joanna
Victoria
SHAUN
Nigel
Sue
Mark
Jon
Jason
Peter
Susan
Anne
paul
Trevor
Mark
John
ANDREW
SHAUN
Geoff
Ryan
Martin
Vicky
ANNI
Peter
Brian
John
NELL
Matthew
Mark
ANDREW
Rosmary
Brenda
Dave
Colin
ALEX
Mick

Jo
Michael
Linda
Rebecca
Paul
Lasantha
Arther
Sara
Michael
Debbie
Pauline
Sam
Joss
Julie
Eleanor
Ken
Jennie
NATHAN
Peter
Anna
Jan

IAN

Kit

Sue
Hazel
SIMON
Steve
Sandra
Steven
Stewart
Sharon
Sandra
Susie
Judith

Millar
Morgan
Bunne
Grant
Edwards
Wolfe
Mullins
Lambert
Hirst
Lune
Eley
Willis
Tierney
Turner
Brie
Thomas
Langrish
Boyles
Roulstone
Gosliski
BRADY
Beale
Morris
Srangewood
Russell
MORGAN
Walters
Shirley
Standen
DARBY
Dee
Tickner
MUNDAY
Britton

Smith-Davenport

Barlow
Downey
MILTON
McMulty
LLoyd
Taylor
Macaskill
Biegel
Cann
Malavige
White
Long
Boon
Crisp
Dable
Lloyd
Bamber
Bradford
Heron
Craigie
Smith
HILL
Holsey
Schofield
Searle
DAVIES
Villiers
Mothershaw
Howard
OLDFIELD
Moseley
Heriotwarner
LLoyd
Peake
Christie
Morton
Taylor

Le Good
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sm
MV50
MV50
MV40
WV35
WV35
SM
MV60
WvV45
sm
MVv40
SM
MV60
WV35
Sw
MV40
MV50
sm
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
SM
MV50
WV35
WV35
MVv40
MV40
MV50
WV35
SM
MV50
MV40
WV55
WV35
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV50
SW
sm
Wv45
WV35
MV50
WV35
MV40
WV35
MV50
Wv45
WV55
MV40
MVv40
Wv45
sSw
MV50
WV35
SM
MV60
WV35
WV35
MV40
MV60
WV35
Wv45
MV40
SM
Wv45
sm
SM
Wv45
WV55
sSw
WV55

Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Kidlington R & AC
Adderbury Running Club
Unattached

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester Running Club
Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Leamington C & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Oxford City

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Kidlington R & AC

Epwell Red Stars
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kidlington R & AC
Woodstock Harriers
unattached

Leamington C & AC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Ashbourne RC
Unattached

Unattached

Dudley Kinswinford RC
Unattached

Rugby and Northhants
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Banbury Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Epwell Red Stars
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Banbury Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kennilworth Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Olney

Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kidlington R & AC
Cirencester AC
Headington Road Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Alchester Running Club
Adderbury Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Rugby and Northhants
Unattached

Witney Road Runners



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

347
395
336
195
335
346
400
205
327
272
277
269
190
341
300
333
309
247
409
388
290
225
214
315
286
210
220
221
223
405
321
410
264
199
377
378
304
339
288
296
228
294
425
345
422
396
328

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:00:03
:01:10
:01:16
:01:28
:01:28
:01:41
:01:43
:01:48
:01:52
:02:22
:02:43
:03:32
:03:34
:03:46
:04:31
:05:00
:05:17
:05:46
:06:49
:09:24
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

56:08
56:17
56:27
56:36
56:45
56:56
57:00
57:16
57:33
57:40
57:52
57:54
57:56
58:01
58;04
58:07
58:15
58:23
58:24
58:35
59:19
59:22
59:29

15:46
15:50
16:43
16:56

Mark
Rosalind
Graham
Sheila
Michelle
Rebecca
Ruth
Karen
Kate
RACHEL
KEITH
NATALIE
David
Kay
HEATHER
Hannah
MARIA
JOSIE
Angela
David
EDDIE
Elspeth
John
Lawrie
SUZANNE
Hannah
Andrea
Stephen
lan
Stephanie
Kate
Mike
KAY

Tim
Hefing
David
VICKY
Daniel
PAUL
JUDITH
Pat
SUSAN
Mike
Jade

R
Lorraine
Rosie

Simms
Diamond
Day

Doel
McLauglin
Goodman
Landreth
Brading
Sergent
ILIFFE
JONES
BENNETT
Peake
Harries
HANDFORD
West
OEHLERS
Morris
Glover
DILLON
Gregory
Butler
Stratford
MARSAN
Pearce
Bedding
Bedding
Macaskill
Hibbard
Morris
EDEN
Brown
Davies
Davies
HAWKINS
Boddy
HOWARD
SAXTON
Chard
COURT
Rees
Blaun
Summers
Thomas
Slocombe
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SM
SW
MV40
WV55
WV35
WV35
Wv45
WV35
WV55
SW
MVv40
SW
MVv40
WV55
Wv45
WV55
SW
SW
WV35
MV50
MV50
WV35
MV60
MV60
Wv45
SW
WV35
MV60
MVv40
sSw
SW
MV40
Wv45
SM
Wv45
MV50
SW
sm
SM
WV35
WV45
WV35
MV40
Sw
MV50
WV35
SW

unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Unattached

unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Headington Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Alchester Running Club
Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Witney Road Runners
Realbuzzrunbritian.com
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC



